
Resume Draft Information Form 

 

Name:              

Current Address:            

Home Address:            

Email:              

Phone:              

Education (past schools attended): 

              

              

              

              

 

High School Extra Curricular Activities:   

              

              

              

              

 

Current College Major: 

              

              

              

 

Current GPA/ Cumulative GPA: 

              



Employment History: 

Position    Employer    Time Employed 

1)              

2)              

3)              

4)              

 

Volunteer Work: 

              

              

              

              

 

Organizations in which you are a member: 

              

              

              

              

 

Hobbies and Interests: 

              

              

              

              

 

 



Awards and Recognitions: 

              

              

              

              

 

Other Items of Interest: 

              

              

              

              

 

People you might use for a reference: 

              

              

              

              

 

Other information: 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              


